
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
  Atul Sir

Subject Topic Date Time
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Orientation Tuesday, August 5, 2025 11:30 AM - 11:45 AM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Permutation & Combination - 1 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Permutation & Combination - 2 Thursday, August 7, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Probability - 1 Saturday, August 9, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Probability - 2 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Data Interpretation + PYQs - 1 Thursday, August 14, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Data Interpretation + PYQs - 2 Saturday, August 16, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Data Interpretation + PYQs - 3 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Data Interpretation + PYQs - 4 Thursday, August 21, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Data Interpretation + PYQs - 5 Saturday, August 23, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 1 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 2 Thursday, August 28, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 3 Saturday, August 30, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PERCENTAGE - 4 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PROFIT, LOSS & DISCOUNT - 1 Thursday, September 4, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PROFIT, LOSS & DISCOUNT - 2 Saturday, September 6, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE PROFIT, LOSS & DISCOUNT - 3 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE INTEREST - 1 Thursday, September 11, 2025 07:30 - 08:45 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE INTEREST - 2 Saturday, September 13, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE INTEREST - 3 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE INTEREST - 4 Thursday, September 18, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE RATIO & PROPORTION - 1 Saturday, September 20, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE RATIO & PROPORTION - 2 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE RATIO & PROPORTION - 3 Thursday, September 25, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Age Saturday, September 27, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Parternership - 1 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Parternership - 2 Saturday, October 4, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE MIXTURE & ALLIGATION -1 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM



QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE MIXTURE & ALLIGATION -2 Thursday, October 9, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE TIME & WORK - 1 Saturday, October 11, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE TIME & WORK - 2 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE TIME & WORK - 3 Thursday, October 16, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Pipe & Cistern Saturday, October 18, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SPEED, TIME & DISTANCE - 1 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SPEED, TIME & DISTANCE - 2 Thursday, October 30, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE SPEED, TIME & DISTANCE - 3 Saturday, November 1, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Boat & Stream Tuesday, November 4, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE AVERAGE - 1 Thursday, November 6, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE AVERAGE - 2 Saturday, November 8, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE NUMBER SYSTEM -1 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE INDICES & SURDS Thursday, November 13, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE HCF & LCM - 1 Saturday, November 15, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE HCF & LCM - 2 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE ALGEBRA- 1 Thursday, November 20, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE ALGEBRA- 2 Saturday, November 22, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Mensuration - 1 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Mensuration - 2 Thursday, November 27, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Statistics - 1 Saturday, November 29, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE Statistics - 2 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 07:01 - 07:59 PM


